
2025-2026 Instrumental Music Concert Required Commitments 

 
 

Date:    Who:  What:    Time:         
 

Tuesday, October 28  SB/McBride Fall Concert   Report 6:30PM; 7PM Performance 

 

Friday, October 31    END M.P. 1 

 

Thursday, December 4     JB  Winter Concert    Report 6:30PM; 7:00PM Performance  

Saturday, December 6   MB  Christmas Parade  Report 4:15PM, Start @ 5:15PM 

      (Mandatory Uniform Turn-In After Parade) 

Thursday, December 18  VB/CB/SB Winter Concert   Report 6:30PM; 7:00PM Performance 

 

Friday, January 22    END M.P.2 

 

Monday, February 9  JB  Zal Gaz Grotto   Report 6:50PM; Performance 7:00pm-

10:00PM 

Saturday, February 28  JB  Spaghetti Dinner  Report 4:00PM; Performance 5:00-8:00PM 

Thurs/Fri, March 12,13  ALL  MMEA Band Conference TBA – BHS Hosting Event (Subject to Change) 

Thursday, March 19  ALL  Annual Hill Auditorium Concert 7PM Performance. Subject to change.  

 

Friday,  April 10     END M.P. 3 

 

Thursday, May 7   JB/McBride JB Spring Concert   Report 6:30PM; 7:00PM Performance 

Thursday, May 14  VB/CB/SB Spring Concert   Report 6:30PM; 7:00PM Performance 

     (Uniform Turn-In After Concert-Bring $5 Dry Cleaning Fee) 

 

Wednesday, May 20    Seniors Last Day 

Thursday, May 28  SB   Commencement (Eastern Covo Ct) Report: TBA 

              (including new members)   

 

 

 

VB - Varsity Band  CB1 – 3
rd

 Hour Concert Band SB - Symphony Band 

JB - Jazz Band   CB2 – 4
th
 Hour Concert Band MB – Marching Band 

   

***All Band Booster meetings will be held the first Tuesday of each month at 7PM in the high school band room. 

 

***The most updated calendar for the Belleville High 

School Bands and Van Buren Public Schools Instrumental 

Music Programs can be found at Bellevillebands.org.  Please 

refer to the calendar as all student obligations MUST be met. 
 


